
 

Dance etc invites you to join us on Saturday 29th May (6pm – 8.45pm) for a Pizza & Movie Night at the studio! 
We will be watching the beautiful new Disney movie, ‘Raya and the Last Dragon’. The night will include pizza 
and a drink for everyone. At just $30 per ticket (or $50 for 2x siblings) all funds raised will go towards purchasing 
a defibrillator to be stored on site at Dance etc. Please see the attached poster for more details and >CLICK 
HERE< to purchase your ticket. 
 
 

We hope you have all had a chance to look through our Concert Handbook that was released last week. If you 
have misplaced the original email do not stress as all of our past communications can be found on the Members 
Page of the Dance etc website (password etc21). If you have decided NOT to participate in the concert this year 
please notify admin by FRIDAY 21st MAY. If we are not notified by this date we will assume you wish to 
participate and concert invoices will be sent. 
 
 

New uniform stock has arrived at Dance etc. We now have DE 10 Jumpers in all sizes ready for winter. We have 
also re-stocked our Mirror Singlets in both grey and black and we have some kids size Dance etc shorts arriving 
soon. All stock is limited so make sure you have a look the next time you are in the studio to avoid missing out. 
 
 

Term 2 Dates: Mon 19th April - Sat 3rd July 
Pizza & Movie Night: Saturday 29th May 
Night With the STARZ: Mon 28th June  
Holiday Workshops: Mon 5th July - Fri 9th July 
Term 3 Dates: Mon 19th July - Sat 25th September 
Company Dress Rehearsal: Sun 1st August 
Follow Your Dreams Competition: Thur 12th - Sun 15th August 
Perth Dance Challenge Competition: Fri 20th August - Sun 22nd August 
Elite Eisteddfod Competition: Fri 8th - Sun 10th October 
Term 4 Dates: Sat 9th October - Sat 18th December 
Junior/Senior End of Year Concert (6+yr): Sat 23rd Oct - Sun 24th Oct 
Cupcakes End of Year Concert (Under 6yrs): Sun 28th November 
End of Year Wind Up: End of Term 4 (exact date tbc) 
 

 

As always if you have any queries about your Dance etc experience please do not hesitate to get in touch with 
our admin team. 

 

https://www.trybooking.com/events/landing/760119?bof=1
https://www.trybooking.com/events/landing/760119?bof=1

